Discovery Service Projects www.DiscoveryServiceProjects.org				
Project 2024 ~ Playa del Carmen, Mexico – Church Building				
Week 1: Dec 29 – Jan 5 PHL / CUN on A			an 5 - 12 Sun - S PHL / CUN on Ame	
Name Phone: H C Full name as it appears on your passport.				
Passport # Passp	# Passport Expiration		Date Birth Date	
Address				
Email Address				
Church Affiliation – if any				
Tee Shirt Size - circle: sm med lg xl xxl Interests or skills?				
Please advise us of any sleeping issues/problems If you have special dietary needs, please let us know, but be prepared to take care of yourself.				
Questions? Please contact Rochelle Reppart - Registrar e-mail: discoveryserviceprojects@gmail.com cell: (269) 470-2804 Please Do NOT send registrations and/or checks to the P.O Box in Pipersville. Mail checks & documents to: to be received by September 23, 2024 Rochelle Reppart 421 W. Ferry St. Berrien Springs MI 49103 or Online registrations: Passport picture must be clear and sent as a PDF or JPEG. 1. This registration form (for each volunteer) 2. Signed and initialed registration and DSP liability release form 3. A copy of current passport - valid for at least 6 months after returning home 4. Payment – \$800 (checks payable to Discovery Service Projects) (OR Venmo) (OR PayPal)				
Participation Fee:\$1500 per person studentsIncludes:Flight from Phila., Ground Transportation, Motel, Insurance, T-shirt, Tips, all Meals (except travel days)				
Payments Due: Final balance due by 11/18/24 Payment for an additional week is \$700 and due by 11/18/24.				
 I cannot go this year but will pray for the project. I cannot go this year but will send a contribution to help someone else go or for construction costs. 				
Payment/ Donation Options: Check: Discovery Service Projects P.O. Box 172 Pipersville PA 18947				
Venmo: @Discovery-ServiceProject	s	PayPal: DSPfc	orpaypal@gmail.c	om
Insurance Beneficiary:		_		
Address:				

Discovery Service Projects

_ Initial CANCELLATION POLICY

- 1. Cancel prior to September 23, 2024 You receive a *full refund minus \$50* registration fee.
- Cancel between September 24 & November 18, 2024
 You receive a *refund minus* \$800 \$750 airfare and a \$50 registration fee.
 You can receive your airline ticket to reuse, subject to airline rebooking policies.
 You must call the airline to receive a voucher for future travel.
- Cancel after November 18, 2024 No refund will be issued. You can receive your airline ticket to reuse, subject to airline rebooking policies. You must call the airline to receive a voucher for future travel.

VOLUNTEER'S GENERAL RELEASE

I, ______(please print), a volunteer for Discovery Service Projects, Inc. ("DSP"), intending to be legally bound, and for good and valuable consideration, including but not limited to the opportunity to volunteer with DSP, do hereby release, discharge, and absolve DSP, as well as its officers, directors, volunteers and agents, of and from any and all claims, counterclaims, losses, damages, liabilities, injuries, harms, attorney's fees, costs, and causes of action of any kind, including but not limited to claims of personal injury or claims of property loss or damage, that relate in any way to my volunteer service or to DSP. I agree to hold DSP and its officers, directors, volunteers, and agents harmless for any and all claims or demands which I, my heirs, personal representatives or assigns might conceivably assert for any such harm, injury, loss or damage.

Additionally, I consent to and authorize the DSP Board of Directors at their discretion the use and reproduction of any photographs, video or digital representations of me or my dependent minor participants for a purpose or use which benefits DSP or its programs.

I agree to the following statement:

In respect of the Christian communities in Honduras. I will not smoke, partake of alcohol or illicit drugs while in the country.

Signed: _____ Date: _____ Volunteer

Signed: _____ Date: _____ Parent/Guardian (if applicable)

(If the volunteer is 21 years or younger, both the volunteer and a parent or guardian must sign)

Discovery Service Projects





venmo